WARN:
Loose the steel sheet U
NUT to adjust angle, Screwed over

if necessary. steel sheet U NUT.

over

***O'HO].***

Ttem

Spare parts Q'Ty]

RIGHT BOTTOM TUBE

LEFT BOTTOM TUBE

EXTENSION TUBE B

SCREW BH 3/8"-16UNC*L58mm

NYLON NUT 3/8"-16UNC

SPRING WASHER () 3/8"

WASHER 3/8"

WAHSER D 9.5* P45

WHEEL

FEDESTAL

EXTENSION TUBE A

BACK PLASTIC COVER

PLASTIC COVER

MATCHED PLATE

FIXED PLATE

WASHER () 8.5* ) 25*T=3

NYLON NUT D5/16"-18UNC

SCREW CAP 5/16"-18NUC*L3/4

[« N N N I e R S S N - T e R N .Y I, , | (YY) Py e

WITH 2 WASHERS

www.cablematic.com



GUB
video-sticker-2


